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Administrative Hearing Board 
 

Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation Last name First 

Name 
Last Yr. of 

Term Email Department/Unit 

Administrative 
Hearing Board Faculty  Anthony-

Stevens Vanessa 2021-22 vstevens@uidaho.edu  Curriculum & 
Instruction 

Administrative 
Hearing Board Faculty  Boris Tarre Marta 2022-21 martab@uidaho.edu Modern Languages & 

Cultures 
Administrative 
Hearing Board Faculty Chair Swenson Matthew 2020-21 swenson@uidaho.edu Mechanical Engr. 

Administrative 
Hearing Board Faculty/Law  Mattimoe Jean 2021-22 mattimoe@uidaho.edu Law 

Administrative 
Hearing Board Staff  Skinner Jen 2020-21 jmskinner@uidaho.edu Housing & Residence 

Life 
Administrative 
Hearing Board Registrar or Designee Ex Officio Hubbard Dwaine N/A dhubbard@uidaho.edu Registrar's Office 

Administrative 
Hearing Board 

Student Accounts, Mgr., 
or Designee Ex Officio Shoop Delora N/A deloras@uidaho.edu Student Accounts 

Administrative 
Hearing Board Student  Brantz Sierra 2020-21 sbrantz@uidaho.edu  
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